

Milk Chocolate Bunny Lollipop: Sugar, Dried Whole Milk, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Milk Fat, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Flavouring

White Chocolate Sheep Lollipop: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Whole Milk, Cocoa Mass, Flavouring, Milk Fat, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin

Galaxy hot chocolate sachet: Whey Permeate (Milk), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (10%), Coconut Oil, Glucose Syrup, Lactose (Milk), Milk Chocolate (3.0%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Lactose and Protein from Whey (Milk), Palm Fat, Whey Powder (Milk), Milk Fat, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Vanilla Extract), Skimmed Milk Powder, Flavourings, Stabilisers (E412, E466, E340ii, E339ii, E452i), Anti-Caking Agent (E551), Sea Salt, Potassium Chloride, Milk Proteins, Magnesium Sulphate, Emulsifier (E471), Sweetener (E955)

Yorkshire flapjack chocolate chunk all butter shortbread: WHEAT Flour 45%, Salted Butter 30% (MILK), salt, Fat 80% min) Milk Chocolate 15% (sugar 45.5%; whole MILK powder 19.5%; cocoa butter 14.5%; cocoa mass 10.5%; whey powder (milk) 5.0%; skimmed MILK powder 4.5%; emulsifier: soya lecithin, WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin (B3), Thiamin (B1), Ascorbic Acid), Sugar 10%

For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Allergen Information

May contain traces of SOYA BEANS

Made in a bakery that handles NUTS & PEANUTS & MILK